ANNEX

1. Trust and image of the EU

QA6b How much trust do you have in certain institutions? For each of the following institutions, do you tend to trust it or tend not to trust it?
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QA6b.10 How much trust do you have in certain institutions? For each of the following institutions, do you tend to trust it
or tend not to trust it?
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D78 In general, does the EU conjure up for you a very positive, fairly positive, neutral, fairly negative or very negative image?
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2. Main concerns at EU and national level

QA5 What do you think are the two most important issues facing the EU at the moment? (MAX. 2 ANSWERS)
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QA3a What do you think are the two most important issues facing (OUR COUNTRY) at the moment? (MAX. 2 ANSWERS)
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3. The current economic situation and the euro

QA1la.2
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How would you judge the current situation in each of the following?
The situation of the (NATIONALITY) economy (% - EU)
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QAla.2 How would you judge the current situation in each of the following?
The situation of the (NATIONALITY) economy (%)
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QB3.1  What is your opinion on each of the following statements? Please tell for each statement, whether you are for it or against it.
A European economic and monetary union with one single currency, the euro (% - EV)
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QB3.1 What is your opinion on each of the following statements? Please tell for each statement, whether you are for it or

against it.
A European economic and monetary union with one single currency, the euro (%)
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4. The coronavirus pandemic and public opinion in the EU

QA10 In general, how satisfied are you with the measures taken to fight the
coronavirus pandemic by ....7
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QA10.3 In general, how satisfied are you with the measures taken to fight the coronavirus pandemic by ....?
The European Union (%)

100601310106330505112148&41400 11 1
31 33 34-44 ---45- 61 63.

=
42 42 9 58 o 60 -
III 35 35 44 43 5-,-
47 46 45 44 43

56 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
49
43 42 40 40 39 39 37
IIIIIIIIIIi32 31

HN R BINEETR BN AEa—A ] N E Ol =
DK LT PT RO IE BG MT PL SE HU HR SI CY LV IT FI ES NL EU27 EE AT CZ SK BE LU DE FR EL
H Total 'Satisfied' H Total 'Not satisfied' [l Don't know

QA12 Thinking about EU's response to the coronavirus pandemic, to what extent do you trust or
not the EU to make the right decisions in the future?
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QA12 Thinking about EU's response to the coronavirus pandemic, to what extent do you trust or not the EU to make the
right decisions in the future?

(%)
051001130i3336000422iii42i
11- 31 32 5, 35 34 MM 39 39 39 39 42 44 45 48 o

48 93

I ;
79 77 IIIIIIIII
7372 7170 9 g9
5> 05 63 62 g1 61 61 60 59
IIIIIIIII56 N 50
IIIIII47
B il mEmll o iamem “ Ilmm= =il Beace ] 1=

PT MT HU DK LT HR IE ES SE NL CY RO PL BG F EE Lv IT EU2/SK SI BE LU FR DE CZ
M Total 'Trust' M Total 'Not trust' M Don't know

IS

6 44

QA14 When do you think (OUR COUNTRY)'s economy will recover from the impact of the coronavirus pandemic?

(%)
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QA15 The European Union has designed a recovery plan of 750 billion euros, NextGenerationEU, to support the economy

through grants and loans. How effective or not do you think that this measure is to respond to the economic effects
of the coronavirus pandemic?
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QA17 Thinking about the measures taken to fight the coronavirus pandemic, in particular the
confinement measures, would you say that it is an experience easy or difficult to cope
with? An experience...
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5. Vaccination against Covid-19

QA19 If a vaccine against COVID-19 (coronavirus) is authorised by public authorities and available for you, when would
you like to get vaccinated?
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